
12"

6
"
M

I
N

2

5

4

7

FINISH GRADE

PLAN

1

ELEVATION

6

6"

3

BRASS PIPE, 

SEE PIPE  

SLEEVE DETAIL

 PIPE SLEEVE DETAIL

12" MIN
8

6"

6

4

SLEEVE DETAIL

SEE PIPE  

9

9

9

9

CONC. BLOCKING

10

10

CONC. BLOCKING

LINKSEAL

CEMENT

DRY

PACK

PIPE

SLEEVE

WALL

FLANGE

PIPE

CONCRETE

BLOCKING

SHEET 1 OF 2

SEE SHEET 2 FOR ADDITIONAL

NOTES AND MATERIALS

DETAIL NO.

STANDARD DETAIL

Rev. Date

11/12/21

DOUBLE DETECTOR CHECK

VALVE BACKFLOW PREVENTION

ASSEMBLY
WATER DISTRICT NO. 90

KING COUNTY

23


	Sheets and Views
	Model


